

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work — Parasa Manikpur					
PMGSY path to Futiv Khurd Gaur					
to take					
Agency — Manoj Thakur.					
① Further measurement					
— Nil —					
	25/4/23			25/4/23	
	JE			AB	
Abstract of cost					
① setting out, av/lot (45)					
1020 km @ Rs 607.33/km					Rs 6193.00
② clearing and grubbing					
av/lot (45) 0.408 hect					
@ Rs 51133.76/hect					Rs 20862.00
③ Box cutting av/lot (45)					
107.10 M ³ @ Rs 126.24/M ³					Rs 13520.00
④ Const ⁿ of embankment					
av/lot (45) 64.26 M ³					
@ Rs 88.36/M ³					Rs 5678.00
⑤ Const ⁿ of embankment					
av/lot (45) 597.570 M ³					
@ Rs 184.30/M ³					Rs 110132.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑥ Const ² & Subgrade - AVTBP - (45) 371.03 M ³ CR _{210.88/M} ³					R ₇₈₂₄₂₌₀₀
⑦ Const ² & GSB - AVTBP (45) 552.02 M ³ CR _{3531.52/M} ³					R ₁₉₄₉₆₉₀₌₀₀
⑧ 9/11 in excavation AVTBP (45) 21.320 M ³ CR _{294.73/M} ³					R ₉₂₃₀₌₀₀
⑨ Providing M ₁₅ P.C. in form AVTBP (45) 6.108 M ³ CR _{5534.78/M} ³					R ₂₂₇₃₇₌₀₀
⑩ Plain ^{un} reinforcement concrete - AVTBP (46) 30.33 M ³ CR _{6200.68/M} ³					R ₁₈₈₀₆₆₌₀₀
⑪ Laying NP3 mmp pipe AVTBP (46) 15 M CR _{3188.33/M}					R ₄₇₈₂₈₌₀₀
⑫ NBM Gr III - AVTBP (46) 292.610 M ³ CR _{4282.73/M} ³					R ₁₂₅₃₁₆₉₌₀₀
⑬ Inf. masonry Segm AVTBP (46) 9 No CR _{9420.31} each					R ₂₈₂₆₀₌₀₀
⑭ Prime coat AVTBP (46) 390.50 M ² CR _{45.58/M} ²					R ₁₇₇₈₃₀₌₀₀
⑮ Tack Coat AVTBP (46) 390.50 M ² CR _{15.68/M} ²					R ₆₁₁₇₅₌₀₀
⑯ M.S.S AVTBP (46) 390.50 M ² CR _{249.12/M} ²					R ₉₇₁₉₄₁₌₀₀

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(17) Boundary pillar					
QVTSP-46	12	NO			
CR 512 each					6/44=00 Rs 6847=00
(18) Km Stone - QVTSP-46					
3 NO CR 2282.62 each					Rs 6847=00
(22) 200 M Stone. 4 NO -					
CR 635.32 each					Rs 2541=00
(19) Retro-reflectors red sign					
QVTWSP-47					
(2) 600 mm square topal					
2 NO CR 3582.12 each					Rs 7164=00
(23) 600 mm circular					
1 NO CR 4740.23 each					Rs 4740=00
(24) 600 mm x 450 mm rectangle					
1 NO CR 4643.72 each					Rs 4643=00
(20) Direction and priority sign					
QVTSP-47	2	NO			
CR 10440.64 each					Rs 20881=00
(21) Road Marking					
QVTSP-47	20	M ²			
CR 735.44/M ²					Rs 150029=00
(22) Brick masonry					
QVTWSP-47	2.88	M			
CR 6548.90/M					Rs 18860=00
(23) PCC M20. QVTWSP-47					
12 M CR 426.82/M					Rs 5121=00
(24) Plaster up with cum.					
QVTSP-47	20.16	M ²			
CR 167.15/M ²					Rs 3410=00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(25) Painting Iron coat An 73P-47 78.390M ² @ Rs 92.19/M ²					Rs 7618.00
(26) Laying N ^o 2 hme pipe An 73P-48 5M @ Rs 837.00/M					Rs 4185.00
(27) Planting of tree. An 73P-48 102 No @ Rs 822.26 each					Rs 83870.00
Add 12% B.S.T.					Rs 270603.00
Add 1% L.C.					Rs 632446.00
Add S. Fee					Rs 64751.00
Less 0.02% for bellows					Rs 1264.00
Less previous payment					Rs 5771590.00
					Rs 247738.00
					247990.00
					5104125
					EE